Specifications subject to change without notice. ©  VIDEOTEC S.p.A. All rights reserved. The mentioned
names of products or companies are trademarks or registered trademarks.
WWW.VIDEOTEC.COM - DATA SHEETS
NXL_EN_2021-03-12
NXL
HOUSING FOR LARGE ZOOM LENSES IN AGGRESSIVE ENVIRONMENTS
NXL + NXWBL NXL + VIPNXL + NXPTH + NXFWBT + NXWBPTH
DESCRIPTION

Electromagnetic compatibility (CE): EN50130-4, EN61000-6-3
IP protection degree: EN60529 (IP66/IP67, with cable glands)
EAC certification
ACCESSORIES
NXCTPG13SS	 Kit of 2xPG 13.5 stainless steel cable glands IP68 for stainless steel
housings
ONXLH1	 Heater 120Vac/230Vac
ONXLH2	 Heater 12Vdc/24Vac
ONXPS1B	 Wide range camera power supply IN from 100Vac up to 240Vac,
50/60Hz - OUT 12Vdc, 1.25A
ONXPS2B	 Camera transformer IN 230Vac, 50Hz - OUT 24Vac, 50Hz, 400mA
VIPNXL1C	 230Vac stainless steel wiper for NXL housing
VIPNXL2C	 24Vac stainless steel wiper for NXL housing
WAS0V5L5M00	 Water tank 5l (1.3gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WAS0V23L5M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WAS0V23L11M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 11m (36ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WAS1V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac
WAS3V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 120Vac
WASPT0V5L5M00	 Water tank 5l (1.3gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L5M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L11M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 11m (36ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT1V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac
WASPT3V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 120Vac
DTWRX	 Data receiver for remote control of the wiper and WASPT range
pumps in stand-alone housings
WASNX1V10L20M00	 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump, controlled by
solenoid valve, IN 230Vac, delivery head up to 30m (98ft), with 20m
(66ft) antistatic water delivery pipe
WASNX2V10L20M00	 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump, controlled by
solenoid valve, IN 24Vac, delivery head up to 30m (98ft), with 20m
(66ft) antistatic water delivery pipe
WASNX3V10L20M00	 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump, controlled by
solenoid valve, IN 120Vac, delivery head up to 30m (98ft), with 20m
(66ft) antistatic water delivery pipe
RELATED PRODUCTS
NXPTH	 Stainless steel P&T motor